
TRADUTTORI GIURATI
con firma depositata presso il Consolato Generale d'Italia in Bruxelles

Novembre 2024

Amal BOUALGA Av. de Biolley 98, 1150 Woluwe-Saint-Pierre 0489 28 15 07
zboualga@hotmail.com
amal.boualga@translationservices.be

Ivanova EREMIEVA Rue Lamberts 41/1, 4840 Welkenraedt 0497 54 67 91 08 73 12 944 antonia.eremieva@skynet.be

Iurii ABDUSA Rue Auguste Lambert 7, 7012 Mons 0487 32 30 02 iurii.abdusa@gmail.com
Alma AGALLIU Av. Charles-Quint 224/2, 1083 Ganshoren 0478 66 28 39 alma_agalliu@yahoo.fr
Angelo ANTINORO Kalkenstraat 143, 9255 Buggenhout 0495 16 46 31 05 23 31 136 angelo.antinoro@telenet.be
Antonella BASILI Av. de l'Armée 20, 1040 Etterbeek 0475 95 19 00 02 73 57 966 basilianto@gmail.com

Amal BOUALGA Av. de Biolley 98, 1150 Woluwe-Saint-Pierre 0489 28 15 07
zboualga@hotmail.com
amal.boualga@translationservices.be

Martino BUCELLA Av. des Lucanes 4, 1170 Watermael-Boitsfort 0486 53 11 17 martino.bucella@skynet.be
Maurizio CAPALDI Rue d'Irlande 66, 1060 Saint-Gilles 0475 96 68 86 02 53 71 909 m.capaldi@skynet.be

Cecilia CASAMONTI Willem Coosemansstraat 192, 3010 Leuven
0486 32 07 51

(+39) 328 75 95 766
cecilia.casamonti@alice.it

Isabelle COLLARD Rue Toûne 3, 1461 Ittre 0475 61 75 35 02 36 63 366 isa.traductions@yahoo.com
Rosa COLUCCI All. Chanteclair 19, 6280 Gerpinnes 0472 83 57 65 rosazeo@skynet.be
Anna CROES Winkel 99, 1780 Wemmel 0487 01 20 32 anna.yvonne.croes@gmail.com
Andrea D’AMBRA 12 Rue Jean de la Bruyère, 68100 Mulhouse, Francia (+33) 977 21 88 89 dambratraducteur@gmail.com
Charlotte DE KEERSMAECKER Emiel Banningstraat 44, 2000 Antwerpen 0477 68 72 75 info@stefanospadea.com
Domenico DE MATTEO Rue Gabrielle Petit 11, 7022 Mons 0472 23 58 02 06 53 55 864 domenicodematteo51@gmail.com
Patrizia DE MAURO Rue Bâtonnier Braffort 18, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0472 94 38 83 p_di_mauro@hotmail.com
Lara DE NADAI Av. Albert Jonnart 34, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0485 82 51 41 laradenadai@hotmail.com
Andrea DE PAOLI Rue Sans Souci 138, 1050 Ixelles 0485 56 47 82 andreadipaoli@gmail.com
Christoph DEBAVEYE Hubert Frere-Orbanlaan 144, 9000 Gent 0475 69 67 09 cristoforo.colombo@telenet.be
Alessandra DECISI Av. Brugmann 377A, 1180 Uccle 0497 18 97 66 02 34 69 968 alessandradecisi@yahoo.fr
Sabrina DUBBELDAM Wijnstraat 19, 2600 Antwerpen 0495 51 69 86 sabrina.dubbeldam@skynet.be
Caroline DUBOIS Av. Edmond Van Nieuwenhuyse 4, 1160 Auderghem 0476 67 28 77 cd.traductions@gmail.com

Valerie DULLENS Toekomststraat 28, 3770 Riemst 0496 05 69 60
info@in-verbo-veritas.be
www.in-verbo-veritas.be

Ivanova EREMIEVA Rue Lamberts 41/1, 4840 Welkenraedt 0497 54 67 91 08 73 12 944 antonia.eremieva@skynet.be
Pamela FAKOU Av. de Mai 210, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0474 91 25 93 02 64 29 220 Pamela.fakou@skynet.be

Christiane Denise FALQUES Av. de Mai 36, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0475 53 13 47 02 77 12 604
americ.translation@skynet.be
www.americantraslation.be

Raimondo FILIPPI Bd Brand Whitlock 158, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0498 31 54 63 02 66 07 716 filtra@skynet.be
Martine GOSSELIN Av. Albert Lancaster 47B, 1180 Uccle 02 37 52 620
José Luis JÉLDREZ AGUILERA Av. Eugène Plasky 30, 1030 Schaerbeek 0477 59 41 68 02 73 46 411 Jl_jeldrez@yahoo.com
Rose-Marie LECUTIER Rue Gabrielle Petit 11, 7022 Mons 0497 08 46 88 06 53 55 864 rm.lecutier@gmail.com
Anna MANUNTA Rue Franklin 136, 1000 Bruxelles 02 74 22 729 info.belgique@paservices-group.com

BULGARO

FRANCESE

ARABO
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TRADUTTORI GIURATI
con firma depositata presso il Consolato Generale d'Italia in Bruxelles

Novembre 2024

Timoteo Elio MOENS Rue des Peupliers 2, 7850 Edingen 0478 06 35 31 timoteo.elio@gmail.com
Augusto MURILLO PERDOMO Av. de l'Hermine 39, 1170 Watermael-Boitsfort 0473 33 35 45 02 67 35 781
Santina MURRU Av. Louise 164C, 1050 Bruxelles (c/o Patronato ITAL=UIL) 0475 44 32 17 02 21 78 838 santina.murru.bontempi@hotmail.com
Bart MYLEMANS Boskapellei 102, 2930 Brasschaat 0499 72 99 37 bart_mylemans@aramis-dim.be
Sylwia OSIŃSKA Kapellestraat 51, 8020 Oostkamp 0495 74 98 95 sylosinska@telenet.be
Lauranne PAES Rue de la Grande Bruyère 20, 1330 Rixensart 0479 35 72 86 paes.translation@gmail.com
Antonella Maria PASTORE Av. des Buissonnets 50, 1020 Laeken 0465 58 66 64 pastore.translations@gmail.com
Inés PÉREZ LAMEIRO De Kentings 1, 3910 Pelt 0474 01 11 72 01 18 81 195 info@celtatranslations.com
Stefano PETRASSI Rue du Noyer 143, 1000 Bruxelles 0473 31 43 83 02 73 31 721
Peggy POOTERS Drakenhoflaan 101, 2100 Antwerpen 03 36 64 009 pooters.vertaal@telenet.be
Myrto-Eleni PSYCHOGIOU Rue du Marteau 62, 1000 Bruxelles 0476 54 14 31 myrtoula25@gmail.com
Nora RAKKI 18 Bis Chem. des Ecrolies, 59138 Vieux-Mesnil, Francia (+33) 685 10 80 68 (+33) 327 65 60 89 baronezeli@hotmail.com
Marisa RICCARDI Av. Charles Schaller 39, 1160 Auderghem 0472 33 65 01 02 76 33 988 marisa@riccardi.be
Daniele ROSSI Krekeldries 26, 3650 Dilsen-Stokkem 0495 16 16 38 08 97 72 594 rossidaniel@proximus.be
Stefano SPADEA Naamsesteenweg 39, 3052 Oud-Heverlee 0487 65 40 01 01 64 35 092
Rosa TACK Dam 77/0021, 8500 Kortrijk 0486 39 20 90 05 62 21 964 tack.roos@skynet.be
Emanuela TOSATTO Chau. de Lannoy 128, 7503 Tournai 0475 63 18 68 06 98 46 951 emanuela.tosatto@welcompass.com

Geert VANCOILLIE Ruitjesbosstraat 24, 8820 Torhout 0495 54 05 05
geert@crealingua.be
www.crealingua.be

Beatrijs VERBEKEN Paardendries 41, 9300 Aalst 0495 89 29 44
05 37 83 389

Fax 05 37 10 973
info@aalsters-vertaalbureau.be

Pamela FAKOU Av. de Mai 210, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0474 91 25 93 02 64 29 220 Pamela.fakou@skynet.be
Myrto-Eleni PSYCHOGIOU Rue du Marteau 62, 1000 Bruxelles 0476 54 14 31 myrtoula25@gmail.com

Iurii ABDUSA Rue Auguste Lambert 7, 7012 Mons 0487 32 30 02 iurii.abdusa@gmail.com
Angelo ANTINORO Kalkenstraat 143, 9255 Buggenhout 0495 16 46 31 05 23 31 136 angelo.antinoro@telenet.be

Amal BOUALGA Av. de Biolley 98, 1150 Woluwe-Saint-Pierre 0489 28 15 07
zboualga@hotmail.com
amal.boualga@translationservices.be

Maurizio CAPALDI Rue d'Irlande 66, 1060 Saint-Gilles 0475 96 68 86 02 53 71 909 m.capaldi@skynet.be

Cecilia CASAMONTI Willem Coosemansstraat 192, 3010 Leuven
0486 32 07 51

(+39) 328 75 95 766
cecilia.casamonti@alice.it

Renato CIPRIANI Weyerstraat 57, 3570 Alken 0495 44 54 59 renato.cipriani@telent.be
Isabelle COLLARD Rue Toûne 3, 1461 Ittre 0475 61 75 35 02 36 63 366 isa.traductions@yahoo.com
Andrea D’AMBRA 12 Rue Jean de la Bruyère, 68100 Mulhouse, Francia (+33) 977 21 88 89 dambratraducteur@gmail.com
Patrizia DE MAURO Rue Bâtonnier Braffort 18, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0472 94 38 83 p_di_mauro@hotmail.com
Alessandra DECISI Av. Brugmann 377A, 1180 Uccle 0497 18 97 66 02 34 69 968 alessandradecisi@yahoo.fr
Caroline DUBOIS Av. Edmond Van Nieuwenhuyse 4, 1160 Auderghem 0476 67 28 77 cd.traductions@gmail.com

Valerie DULLENS Toekomststraat 28, 3770 Riemst 0496 05 69 60
info@in-verbo-veritas.be
www.in-verbo-veritas.be

INGLESE

GRECO
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Pamela FAKOU Av. de Mai 210, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0474 91 25 93 02 64 29 220 Pamela.fakou@skynet.be

Christiane Denise FALQUES Av. de Mai 36, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0475 53 13 47 02 77 12 604
americ.translation@skynet.be
www.americantraslation.be

Raimondo FILIPPI Bd Brand Whitlock 158, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0498 31 54 63 02 66 07 716 filtra@skynet.be
José Luis JÉLDREZ AGUILERA Av. Eugène Plasky 30, 1030 Schaerbeek 0477 59 41 68 02 73 46 411 Jl_jeldrez@yahoo.com
Timoteo Elio MOENS Rue des Peupliers 2, 7850 Edingen 0478 06 35 31 timoteo.elio@gmail.com
Augusto MURILLO PERDOMO Av. de l'Hermine 39, 1170 Watermael-Boitsfort 0473 33 35 45 02 67 35 781
Sylwia OSIŃSKA Kapellestraat 51, 8020 Oostkamp 0495 74 98 95 sylosinska@telenet.be
Antonella Maria PASTORE Av. des Buissonnets 50, 1020 Laeken 0465 58 66 64 pastore.translations@gmail.com
Peggy POOTERS Drakenhoflaan 101, 2100 Antwerpen 03 36 64 009 pooters.vertaal@telenet.be
Daniele ROSSI Krekeldries 26, 3650 Dilsen-Stokkem 0495 16 16 38 08 97 72 594 rossidaniel@proximus.be
Stefano SPADEA Naamsesteenweg 39, 3052 Oud-Heverlee 0487 65 40 01 01 64 35 092
Rosa TACK Dam 77/0021, 8500 Kortrijk 0486 39 20 90 05 62 21 964 tack.roos@skynet.be

Geert VANCOILLIE Ruitjesbosstraat 24, 8820 Torhout 0495 54 05 05
geert@crealingua.be
www.crealingua.be

Angelo ANTINORO Kalkenstraat 143, 9255 Buggenhout 0495 16 46 31 05 23 31 136 angelo.antinoro@telenet.be
Thierry Joseph BAILLET Mechelsestraat 132, 3000 Leuven 0494 71 31 14 info@translinknet.be

Cecilia CASAMONTI Willem Coosemansstraat 192, 3010 Leuven
0486 32 07 51

(+39) 328 75 95 766
cecilia.casamonti@alice.it

Renato CIPRIANI Weyerstraat 57, 3570 Alken 0495 44 54 59 renato.cipriani@telent.be
Rosa COLUCCI All. Chanteclair 19, 6280 Gerpinnes 0472 83 57 65 rosazeo@skynet.be
Anna CROES Winkel 99, 1780 Wemmel 0487 01 20 32 anna.yvonne.croes@gmail.com
Charlotte DE KEERSMAECKER Emiel Banningstraat 44, 2000 Antwerpen 0477 68 72 75 info@stefanospadea.com
Christoph DEBAVEYE Hubert Frere-Orbanlaan 144, 9000 Gent 0475 69 67 09 cristoforo.colombo@telenet.be
Sabrina DUBBELDAM Wijnstraat 19, 2600 Antwerpen 0495 51 69 86 sabrina.dubbeldam@skynet.be
Caroline DUBOIS Av. Edmond Van Nieuwenhuyse 4, 1160 Auderghem 0476 67 28 77 cd.traductions@gmail.com

Christiane Denise FALQUES Av. de Mai 36, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0475 53 13 47 02 77 12 604
americ.translation@skynet.be
www.americantraslation.be

Aldo FASOTTI Koning Boudewijnlaan 3, 3600 Genk 0495 32 74 09 aldo.fasotti@gmail.com
Peter GROENINCK Koning Albertlaan 18, 9000 Gent 0477 76 50 37 09 24 20 380 vertalingen.groeninck@gmail.com
José Luis JÉLDREZ AGUILERA Av. Eugène Plasky 30, 1030 Schaerbeek 0477 59 41 68 02 73 46 411 Jl_jeldrez@yahoo.com
Rose-Marie LECUTIER Rue Gabrielle Petit 11, 7022 Mons 0497 08 46 88 06 53 55 864 rm.lecutier@gmail.com
Timoteo Elio MOENS Rue des Peupliers 2, 7850 Edingen 0478 06 35 31 timoteo.elio@gmail.com
Bart MYLEMANS Boskapellei 102, 2930 Brasschaat 0499 72 99 37 bart_mylemans@aramis-dim.be
Sylwia OSIŃSKA Kapellestraat 51, 8020 Oostkamp 0495 74 98 95 sylosinska@telenet.be
Peggy POOTERS Drakenhoflaan 101, 2100 Antwerpen 03 36 64 009 pooters.vertaal@telenet.be

Attilio RONCADA Kruisheideweg 58, 3520 Zonhoven
01 18 14 569

Fax 01 18 18 225
Daniele ROSSI Krekeldries 26, 3650 Dilsen-Stokkem 0495 16 16 38 08 97 72 594 rossidaniel@proximus.be
Kelly SOBOTA Hondstraat 39, 3582 Beringen 0479 64 97 57 kellylovestranslations@gmail.com

NEERLANDESE
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Stefano SPADEA Naamsesteenweg 39, 3052 Oud-Heverlee 0487 65 40 01 01 64 35 092
Nina SPIRIDONOVA 0499 38 79 44 nina.spiridonova@outlook.com
Rosa TACK Dam 77/0021, 8500 Kortrijk 0486 39 20 90 05 62 21 964 tack.roos@skynet.be
Karen VAN HOORICK Avenue V.Gilsoul 104, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0485 86 81 83 02 77 01 147 karenkavh@hotmail.com

Geert VANCOILLIE Ruitjesbosstraat 24, 8820 Torhout 0495 54 05 05
geert@crealingua.be
www.crealingua.be

Graziella VENARUZZO Koppelstraat 6, 3630 Maasmechelen 0483 08 08 02 graziella.venaruzzo@telenet.be

Beatrijs VERBEKEN Paardendries 41, 9300 Aalst 0495 89 29 44
05 37 83 389

Fax 05 37 10 973
info@aalsters-vertaalbureau.be

Susan VERHULST Kerkbruggestraat 21, 9940 Evergem 048 66 03 929 s.verhulst@svvt.be

Serge WITHOUCK Av. Louise 523, 1000 Bruxelles (c/o Silversquare, piano 1) 0475 49 59 30 02 51 37 361
info@swts.be
serge.withouck@skynet.be

Daniele ROSSI Krekeldries 26, 3650 Dilsen-Stokkem 0495 16 16 38 08 97 72 594 rossidaniel@proximus.be

Sylwia OSIŃSKA Kapellestraat 51, 8020 Oostkamp 0495 74 98 95 sylosinska@telenet.be

Sabrina DUBBELDAM Wijnstraat 19, 2600 Antwerpen 0495 51 69 86 sabrina.dubbeldam@skynet.be
Timoteo Elio MOENS Rue des Peupliers 2, 7850 Edingen 0478 06 35 31 timoteo.elio@gmail.com
Augusto MURILLO PERDOMO Av. de l'Hermine 39, 1170 Watermael-Boitsfort 0473 33 35 45 02 67 35 781

Iurii ABDUSA Rue Auguste Lambert 7, 7012 Mons 0487 32 30 02 iurii.abdusa@gmail.com

Iurii ABDUSA Rue Auguste Lambert 7, 7012 Mons 0487 32 30 02 iurii.abdusa@gmail.com
Ivanova EREMIEVA Rue Lamberts 41/1, 4840 Welkenraedt 0497 54 67 91 08 73 12 944 antonia.eremieva@skynet.be
Nina SPIRIDONOVA 0499 38 79 44 nina.spiridonova@outlook.com

Anna CROES Winkel 99, 1780 Wemmel 0487 01 20 32 anna.yvonne.croes@gmail.com
Patrizia DE MAURO Rue Bâtonnier Braffort 18, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0472 94 38 83 p_di_mauro@hotmail.com
José Luis JÉLDREZ AGUILERA Av. Eugène Plasky 30, 1030 Schaerbeek 0477 59 41 68 02 73 46 411 Jl_jeldrez@yahoo.com
Augusto MURILLO PERDOMO Av. de l'Hermine 39, 1170 Watermael-Boitsfort 0473 33 35 45 02 67 35 781
Antonella Maria PASTORE Av. des Buissonnets 50, 1020 Laeken 0465 58 66 64 pastore.translations@gmail.com
Inés PÉREZ LAMEIRO De Kentings 1, 3910 Pelt 0474 01 11 72 01 18 81 195 info@celtatranslations.com
Daniele ROSSI Krekeldries 26, 3650 Dilsen-Stokkem 0495 16 16 38 08 97 72 594 rossidaniel@proximus.be

RUSSO

SPAGNOLO

PERSIANO

POLACCO

PORTOGHESE

ROMENO
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TRADUTTORI GIURATI
con firma depositata presso il Consolato Generale d'Italia in Bruxelles

Novembre 2024

Christiane Denise FALQUES Av. de Mai 36, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0475 53 13 47 02 77 12 604
americ.translation@skynet.be
www.americantraslation.be

Timoteo Elio MOENS Rue des Peupliers 2, 7850 Edingen 0478 06 35 31 timoteo.elio@gmail.com
Augusto MURILLO PERDOMO Av. de l'Hermine 39, 1170 Watermael-Boitsfort 0473 33 35 45 02 67 35 781
Peggy POOTERS Drakenhoflaan 101, 2100 Antwerpen 03 36 64 009 pooters.vertaal@telenet.be
Daniele ROSSI Krekeldries 26, 3650 Dilsen-Stokkem 0495 16 16 38 08 97 72 594 rossidaniel@proximus.be

Nina SPIRIDONOVA 0499 38 79 44 nina.spiridonova@outlook.com

TEDESCO

UCRAINO
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Francese
Inglese
Romeno
Russo

Alma AGALLIU Av. Charles-Quint 224/2, 1083 Ganshoren 0478 66 28 39 alma_agalliu@yahoo.fr Francese
Francese
Inglese
Neerlandese

Thierry Joseph BAILLET Mechelsestraat 132, 3000 Leuven 0494 71 31 14 info@translinknet.be Neerlandese
Antonella BASILI Av. de l'Armée 20, 1040 Etterbeek 0475 95 19 00 02 73 57 966 basilianto@gmail.com Francese

Francese
Arabo
Inglese

Martino BUCELLA Av. des Lucanes 4, 1170 Watermael-Boitsfort 0486 53 11 17 martino.bucella@skynet.be Francese
Francese
Inglese
Francese
Inglese
Neerlandese
Neerlandese
Inglese
Francese
Inglese
Francese
Neerlandese
Francese
Neerlandese
Spagnolo
Francese
Inglese
Francese
Neerlandese

Domenico DE MATTEO Rue Gabrielle Petit 11, 7022 Mons 0472 23 58 02 06 53 55 864 domenicodematteo51@gmail.com Francese
Francese
Inglese
Spagnolo

Lara DE NADAI Av. Albert Jonnart 34, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0485 82 51 41 laradenadai@hotmail.com Francese
Andrea DE PAOLI Rue Sans Souci 138, 1050 Ixelles 0485 56 47 82 andreadipaoli@gmail.com Francese

Francese
Neerlandese
Francese
Inglese
Francese
Neerlandese
Portoghese

Sabrina DUBBELDAM Wijnstraat 19, 2600 Antwerpen 0495 51 69 86 sabrina.dubbeldam@skynet.be

Patrizia DE MAURO Rue Bâtonnier Braffort 18, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0472 94 38 83 p_di_mauro@hotmail.com

Anna CROES Winkel 99, 1780 Wemmel 0487 01 20 32 anna.yvonne.croes@gmail.com

Cecilia CASAMONTI Willem Coosemansstraat 192, 3010 Leuven
0486 32 07 51

(+39) 328 75 95 766
cecilia.casamonti@alice.it

Alessandra DECISI Av. Brugmann 377A, 1180 Uccle 0497 18 97 66 02 34 69 968 alessandradecisi@yahoo.fr

Christoph DEBAVEYE Hubert Frere-Orbanlaan 144, 9000 Gent 0475 69 67 09 cristoforo.colombo@telenet.be

Charlotte DE KEERSMAECKER Emiel Banningstraat 44, 2000 Antwerpen 0477 68 72 75 info@stefanospadea.com

Andrea D’AMBRA 12 Rue Jean de la Bruyère, 68100 Mulhouse, Francia (+33) 977 21 88 89 dambratraducteur@gmail.com

Rosa COLUCCI All. Chanteclair 19, 6280 Gerpinnes 0472 83 57 65 rosazeo@skynet.be

Isabelle COLLARD Rue Toûne 3, 1461 Ittre 0475 61 75 35 02 36 63 366 isa.traductions@yahoo.com

Renato CIPRIANI Weyerstraat 57, 3570 Alken 0495 44 54 59 renato.cipriani@telent.be

Maurizio CAPALDI Rue d'Irlande 66, 1060 Saint-Gilles 0475 96 68 86 02 53 71 909 m.capaldi@skynet.be

Amal BOUALGA Av. de Biolley 98, 1150 Woluwe-Saint-Pierre 0489 28 15 07
zboualga@hotmail.com
amal.boualga@translationservices.be

Angelo ANTINORO Kalkenstraat 143, 9255 Buggenhout 0495 16 46 31 05 23 31 136 angelo.antinoro@telenet.be

Iurii ABDUSA Rue Auguste Lambert 7, 7012 Mons 0487 32 30 02 iurii.abdusa@gmail.com
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Francese
Inglese
Neerlandese
Francese
Inglese
Bulgaro
Francese
Russo
Francese
Greco
Inglese
Francese
Inglese
Neerlandese
Tedesco

Aldo FASOTTI Koning Boudewijnlaan 3, 3600 Genk 0495 32 74 09 aldo.fasotti@gmail.com Neerlandese
Francese
Inglese

Martine GOSSELIN Av. Albert Lancaster 47B, 1180 Uccle 02 37 52 620 Francese
Peter GROENINCK Koning Albertlaan 18, 9000 Gent 0477 76 50 37 09 24 20 380 vertalingen.groeninck@gmail.com Neerlandese

Francese
Inglese
Neerlandese
Spagnolo
Francese
Neerlandese

Anna MANUNTA Rue Franklin 136, 1000 Bruxelles 02 74 22 729 info.belgique@paservices-group.com Francese
Francese
Inglese
Neerlandese
Portoghese
Tedesco
Francese
Inglese
Portoghese
Spagnolo
Tedesco

Santina MURRU Av. Louise 164C, 1050 Bruxelles (c/o Patronato ITAL=UIL) 0475 44 32 17 02 21 78 838 santina.murru.bontempi@hotmail.com Francese
Francese
Neerlandese
Francese
Inglese
Neerlandese
Polacco

Lauranne PAES Rue de la Grande Bruyère 20, 1330 Rixensart 0479 35 72 86 paes.translation@gmail.com Francese

Augusto MURILLO PERDOMO Av. de l'Hermine 39, 1170 Watermael-Boitsfort 0473 33 35 45 02 67 35 781

Timoteo Elio MOENS Rue des Peupliers 2, 7850 Edingen 0478 06 35 31 timoteo.elio@gmail.com

Sylwia OSIŃSKA Kapellestraat 51, 8020 Oostkamp 0495 74 98 95 sylosinska@telenet.be

José Luis JÉLDREZ AGUILERA Av. Eugène Plasky 30, 1030 Schaerbeek 0477 59 41 68 02 73 46 411 Jl_jeldrez@yahoo.com

Christiane Denise FALQUES Av. de Mai 36, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0475 53 13 47 02 77 12 604
americ.translation@skynet.be
www.americantraslation.be

Pamela FAKOU Av. de Mai 210, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0474 91 25 93 02 64 29 220 Pamela.fakou@skynet.be

Ivanova EREMIEVA Rue Lamberts 41/1, 4840 Welkenraedt 0497 54 67 91 08 73 12 944 antonia.eremieva@skynet.be

Caroline DUBOIS Av. Edmond Van Nieuwenhuyse 4, 1160 Auderghem 0476 67 28 77 cd.traductions@gmail.com

Bart MYLEMANS Boskapellei 102, 2930 Brasschaat 0499 72 99 37 bart_mylemans@aramis-dim.be

Rose-Marie LECUTIER Rue Gabrielle Petit 11, 7022 Mons 0497 08 46 88 06 53 55 864 rm.lecutier@gmail.com

Raimondo FILIPPI Bd Brand Whitlock 158, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0498 31 54 63 02 66 07 716 filtra@skynet.be

Valerie DULLENS Toekomststraat 28, 3770 Riemst 0496 05 69 60
info@in-verbo-veritas.be
www.in-verbo-veritas.be
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Francese
Inglese
Spagnolo
Francese
Spagnolo

Stefano PETRASSI Rue du Noyer 143, 1000 Bruxelles 0473 31 43 83 02 73 31 721 Francese
Francese
Inglese
Neerlandese
Tedesco
Francese
Greco

Nora RAKKI 18 Bis Chem. des Ecrolies, 59138 Vieux-Mesnil, Francia (+33) 685 10 80 68 (+33) 327 65 60 89 baronezeli@hotmail.com Francese
Marisa RICCARDI Av. Charles Schaller 39, 1160 Auderghem 0472 33 65 01 02 76 33 988 marisa@riccardi.be Francese

Attilio RONCADA Kruisheideweg 58, 3520 Zonhoven
01 18 14 569

Fax 01 18 18 225
Neerlandese

Francese
Inglese
Neerlandese
Persiano
Spagnolo
Tedesco

Kelly SOBOTA Hondstraat 39, 3582 Beringen 0479 64 97 57 kellylovestranslations@gmail.com Neerlandese
Francese
Inglese
Neerlandese
Neerlandese
Russo
Ucraino
Francese
Inglese
Neerlandese

Emanuela TOSATTO Chau. de Lannoy 128, 7503 Tournai 0475 63 18 68 06 98 46 951 emanuela.tosatto@welcompass.com Francese
Karen VAN HOORICK Avenue V.Gilsoul 104, 1200 Woluwe-Saint-Lambert 0485 86 81 83 02 77 01 147 karenkavh@hotmail.com Neerlandese

Francese
Inglese
Neerlandese

Graziella VENARUZZO Koppelstraat 6, 3630 Maasmechelen 0483 08 08 02 graziella.venaruzzo@telenet.be Neerlandese
Francese
Neerlandese

Susan VERHULST Kerkbruggestraat 21, 9940 Evergem 048 66 03 929 s.verhulst@svvt.be Neerlandese

Serge WITHOUCK Av. Louise 523, 1000 Bruxelles (c/o Silversquare, piano 1) 0475 49 59 30 02 51 37 361
info@swts.be
serge.withouck@skynet.be

Neerlandese

Daniele ROSSI Krekeldries 26, 3650 Dilsen-Stokkem 0495 16 16 38 08 97 72 594 rossidaniel@proximus.be

Peggy POOTERS Drakenhoflaan 101, 2100 Antwerpen 03 36 64 009 pooters.vertaal@telenet.be

Geert VANCOILLIE Ruitjesbosstraat 24, 8820 Torhout 0495 54 05 05
geert@crealingua.be
www.crealingua.be

Rosa TACK Dam 77/0021, 8500 Kortrijk 0486 39 20 90 05 62 21 964 tack.roos@skynet.be

Nina SPIRIDONOVA 0499 38 79 44 nina.spiridonova@outlook.com

Stefano SPADEA Naamsesteenweg 39, 3052 Oud-Heverlee 0487 65 40 01 01 64 35 092

Antonella Maria PASTORE Av. des Buissonnets 50, 1020 Laeken 0465 58 66 64 pastore.translations@gmail.com

Beatrijs VERBEKEN Paardendries 41, 9300 Aalst 0495 89 29 44
05 37 83 389

Fax 05 37 10 973
info@aalsters-vertaalbureau.be

Myrto-Eleni PSYCHOGIOU Rue du Marteau 62, 1000 Bruxelles 0476 54 14 31 myrtoula25@gmail.com

Inés PÉREZ LAMEIRO De Kentings 1, 3910 Pelt 0474 01 11 72 01 18 81 195 info@celtatranslations.com
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